
BREWS	ON	TAP
C O O R S  L I G H T

B L U E  M O O N

B U B B L E  S T A S H  I P A

M O D E L O

P E R O N I

C O O R S  B A N Q U E T

M A M M O T H  D O U B L E  N U T  B R O W N

M A M M O T H  R E D  A L E

1 8 5 0  B R E W E R Y  ( L O C A L )

S O U T H G A T E  B R E W E R Y  ( L O C A L )

R O T A T I N G  C I D E R

BOTTLED
O ' D O U L S  N O N - A L C O H O L I C

C O O R S  L I G H T

B L U E  M O O N  L I G H T  S K Y

S T A S H  P A N D A

C O R O N A

5.50

5.25

5.75

5.75

5.75

6.25

7.00

7.00

7.00

7.50

6.25

7.50

7.50

7.50

7.50

7.25

C U R R Y  V I L L A G E



WHITE	WINE

RED	WINE

BUBBLES

Altitude
ROSÉ

Loire Valley, France
8

Erath
PINOT GRIGIO

Loire Valley, France
9

 Wente	"Louis	Mel"
SAUVIGNON BLANC

Livermore Valley, California
9

 

Ely
CHARDONNAY

Paso Robles, California
9

 

Rodney	Strong
CHARDONNAY

Sonoma, California
10

 

Elouan
PINOT NOIR

Oregon
11

Josh	Cellars	
"Craftsman's	Collection"

CABERNET SAUVIGNON
California

12

Mionetto
PROSECCO
Veneto, Italy

9
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BAR	BITES
8

 

13

10

 

8

 

1 1

 

8

BEVERAGES
C O F F E E

H O T  T E A

A S S O R T E D  J U I C E S

S O F T  D R I N K S

1 .25

1 .25

2.00

1 .75

B L A C K E N E D  S H I R M P  S K E W E R  ( G F )
B l a c k e n e d  s h r i m p ,  m a r i n a t e d  z u c c h i n i ,  m u s h r o o m ,

c h i p o t l e  a i o l i

F I R E F A L L  W I N G S  ( G F )
6  w i n g s  f r i e d  a n d  t o s s e d  i n  s m o k y  b u f f a l o  s a u c e

F O R A G E D  B R U S S E L S  &  S P U D S  ( G F ,  V )
R e d  p o t a t o ,  b r u s s e l s ,  g a r l i c ,  a n d  o n i o n ,  r o a s t e d  

i n  a  f o i l  p o u c h ,  f i n i s h e d  w i t h  b a l s a m i c  r e d u c t i o n

O F F  G R I D  S P I N A C H  A R T I C H O K E  D I P  ( V )
F o l l o w  Y o u r  H e a r t  M o z z a r e l l a ,  g r i l l e d  a r t i c h o k e s ,  

l o c a l  s p i n a c h ,  s e r v e d  w i t h  p i t a  c h i p s

C H E E S E C A K E  1 8 9 9
 N e w  Y o r k  s t y l e  w i t h  c h e r r y  c o m p o t e

C U R R Y  V I L L A G E

J O H N  M U I R  M U N C H I E S  ( G F )
T a t e r  t o t s ,  n a c h o  c h e e s e ,  j a l a p e ñ o  p e p p e r s ,

c h i p o t l e  a i o l i



SIGNATURE	COCKTAILS
M A P L E  L E A F
K n o b  C r e e k  B o u r b o n ,  M a p l e  S y r u p ,  L e m o n  J u i c e

14

 

15

 

13

 

10 .50

 

9.25

 

13

 

14

 

1 1
 

14

A G A V E  S M A S H
P a t r o n  S i l v e r ,  G i n g e r  L i q u o r ,  L i m e  J u i c e ,  

A g a v e  N e c t a r ,  B e r r i e s

 
R E D  O A K
A b s o l u t  M a n d a r i n ,  M a p l e  S y r u p ,  L e m o n  J u i c e ,  

C r a n b e r r y  J u i c e

 

I R I S H  C O F F E E  
J i m  B e a m  K B S W  W h i s k y ,  P e e t ’ s  C o f f e e

A P E R O L  B E T T Y
A p e r o l ,  G r a p e f r u i t  J u i c e ,  O r a n g e  J u i c e ,  P r o s e c c o

S E V E N  T E N T S
G r e y  G o o s e ,  L e m o n  J u i c e ,  S i m p l e  S y r u p ,  

C l u b  S o d a ,  M u d d l e d  T h y m e  &  L e m o n

 

C L A S S I C  M A R T I N I   
V o d k a  o r  G i n ,  V e r m o u t h

F R O N T I E R  O L D  F A S H I O N E D  
B u l l e i t  R y e  B o u r b o n ,  S i m p l e  S y r u p ,  

A n g o s t u r a  B i t t e r s

M O T H E R  C U R R Y  M A R G A R I T A
E s p o l o n  T e q u i l a - A g a v e ,  T r i p l e  S e c ,  L i m e ,  S a l t  R i m

 

C U R R Y  V I L L A G E



WELL	LIQUORS 7.75

SMIRNOFF VODKA

BEEFEATER GIN

BARCARDI LIGHT RUM

ESPOLON TEQUILA-AGAVE

JIM BEAM KSBW WHISKY

DEWAR’S SCOTCH

SALIGNAC COGNAC

DEKUYPER TRIPLE SEC

MARTINI & ROSSI VERMOUTH

PREMIUMS
VODKA
Absolut                                          

Skyy                                                 

Grey Goose                              

Ketel One                                  

Absolut Citron                           

Absolut Mandarin                    

TEQUILA
Patron Silver                               

Casa Noble Reposado               

Casa Migos                                      

Cazadorez Reposado             

BOURBON/WHISKY
Maker’s Mark                         

Bulleit Rye                                

Crown Royal                              

Jameson                                        

Jack Daniel’s                          

Knob Creek                            

COGNAC
Courvoisier VS                       

Hennessey VS                        

SCOTCH
Johnny Walker Black             

Chivas 12 Year                       

J&B                                         

The Glenlivet “Founders”      

Glenmorangie 10 Year           

GIN
Bombay Sapphire                  

Tanqueray                             

Aviation                                 

RUM
Malibu                                   

Bacardi 8 Year                        

Captain Morgan                    

Myer’s Dark                           

CORDIALS
Aperol                                    

Midori                                    

Grand Marnier                       

Bailey’s                                  

Campari                                 

Kahlua                                    

9.75

9.75

11.75

11.75

9.75

9.75

 

13.50

15

15

13.50

 

11.75

11.75

9.75

9.75

9.75

11.75

 

11.75

11.75

11.75

9.75

11.75

11.75

13.50

 

11.75

9.75

13.50

 

9.75

9.75

9.75

9.75

 

9.75

9.75

13.75

9.75

9.75

9.75
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